Gainesville + National Trends in Real Estate

May 13, 2022 | 11:30am-1:30pm | 1908 Grand



Sponsorship Opportunities

Reach Thousands of Real Estate Professionals in North Florida

Hear about projects moving dirt in Gainesville, as well as The Urban Land Institute and PricewaterhouseCoopers Emerging Trends in Real Estate outlook on real estate investment and development trends. Mayor Lauren Poe, PwC Director, Andy Warren and a panel of local speakers will present at this luncheon.

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$1000

- Company table (8 tickets) to the event
- Priority seating at the front of the venue
- Speaking role during the program / introduction of keynote speaker
- Opportunity to have company information/marketing materials at the event
- Prominent recognition during the program
- Logo will be showcased on ULI North Florida event webpage and on all event marketing materials

PREMIUM SPONSOR \$750

- Company table (8 tickets) to the event
- Priority seating at the front of the venue
- Opportunity to have company information/ marketing materials at the event
- Company logo will be showcased on ULI North Florida event webpage and on all event marketing materials

TABLE SPONSOR \$500

- Company table (8 tickets) to the event
- Priority seating
- Company name will be showcased on ULI North Florida event webpage and on all event marketing materials



Sponsorship Application

Sponsorship Level			
Presenting Sponsor (\$1000)	Premium Sponsor (\$10	00)	Table Sponsor (\$500)
Presenting and lunch sponsors should send a high-resolution of your company logo to Hannah.King@uli.org to be used in event marketing materials			
Name			
Title			
Company			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		

Confirm your sponsorship

ULI North Florida staff will send you an invoice with instructions for payment. Please indicate how you will be paying for your sponsorship: Check or Credit Card. **Please note**: Credit card payments will be charged a 3% processing fee.

Check

Credit Card (Please note: Credit card payments will be charged a 3% processing fee.)

By providing Logo, Applicant authorizes ULI North Florida to reproduce and/or publish the same in ULI North Florida publications, website and program/event literature identifying Applicant as a Sponsor of ULI North Florida. Such authorization is revocable upon written notice to ULI North Florida. Upon ULI North Florida's written acknowledgment to Applicant accepting this Application, Applicant may publicize its status as a Sponsor.

Sponsorships are granted by ULI North Florida in its sole discretion, and ULI North Florida reserves the right to decline any Applicant for Sponsorship. Upon acceptance of this Sponsorship Application, ULI North Florida will provide written acknowledgment of Applicant's contribution and status as a Sponsor.